FISI - COMITATO TRENTINO

FIS CITTADINI E FIS JUNIOR SCI ALPINO

3_MEMORIAL STEFANO COSSA U.S.PRIMIERO
/ SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA 09 / 03 / 2024 /
IYS o SPECIAL SLALOM e /S

1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ANGELI PAOLO ITA COURSE NAME REKORD
REFEREE GUADAGNINI M. ITA START 1810 m
FINISH 1610 m
CHIEF OF RACE WALTER CREPAZ ITA VERTICAL DROP 200 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12420/09/17
12420/09/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER PRELLI LUCA ITA MENIN GIANMARCO ITA

FORERUNNERS - A - MORELLI BANDA ITA - A - MORELLI BANDA ITA
- B - PEDROTTI MATTIA ITA - B - PEDROTTI MATTIA ITA

START TIME 9.00 12.00

PENALTY APPLIED 0.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #1139

BIB CODE  COMPETITOR FIS

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS

MEN
51 10000765 NICOLINI Giacomo 2006 ITA 4955 ... ...
52 10000749 FONTANA Federico 2006 ITA 4298 ... ...
53 10000540 MASTROBATTISTA Daniele 2005 ITA 462 ... ...
54 10000057 PAROLARI Francesco Giacomo 2004 ITA 412 ... .
55 10000287 SCAGNOL Tommaso 2005 ITA 40.02 ... ...
56 10000048 BATTISTONI Tommaso 2004 ITA 4857 ... ...
57 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso 2004 ITA 33.01 ... ..
58 10000047 CHINCARINI Pietro-Angelo 2004 ITA 40.05 ... ...
59 10000300 MOBIGLIA Tommaso 2005 ITA 50.62 ... ...
60 10000357 MALOSSINI Amedeo 2005 ITA 37.74 ... ...
61 10000288 ZORZI Sebastiano 2005 ITA 49.81 ... ...
62 10000289 BALDO Edoardo 2005 ITA 4956 ... ...
63 10000869 ARMARI Andrea Francesco 2006 ITA 5141 ... ...
64 10000845 FOCHER Mirko 2006 ITA 51.78 ... ...
65 10000046 SPERI Tommaso 2004 ITA 3466 ... ...
66 6294533 DABERTO Ervin 2003 ITA 54.72 ... ...
67 10000743 FARINA Leonardo 2006 ITA 57.83 ... ...
68 6294963 SANELLI Paolo 2004 ITA 58.09 ... ...
69 10000872 SBOCCHI Samuele 2006 ITA 5830 ... ...
70 10000508 CELLA Federico 2005 ITA 59.13 ... ...
71 10001297 TRENTINI Riccardo 2007 ITA 59.61 ... ...
72 10000273 SPECCHIA Filippo  Andrea 2005 ITA 60.38 ... ..
73 10000015 SELIS Riccardo 2004 ITA 62.66 .. ...
74 6294961 BONELLI Thomas 2004 ITA 63.24 ... ...
75 6294544 PESAVENTO Pietro 2003 ITA 64.70 ... ...
76 203191 WEINMANN Gustav 2004 GER 66.66 ... ...
77 10001127 LARCHER Luca 2007 ITA 66.89 ... ...
78 10000873 SLAIFER ZILLER Jan 2006 ITA 67.72 ... ...
79 10000825 DEGAN Marco 2006 ITA 7016 ... ...
80 10000401 COLES Matteo 2005 ITA 7075 ... ...
81 6294959 UBERTAZZI Gianluca 2004 ITA 7485 ... ..
82 10000400 BIANCHET Federico 2005 ITA 76.16 ... ...
83 10001226 PINTO Giovanni Tommaso 2007 ITA 7657 ... ...
84 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo 2005 ITA 81.00 ... ...
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CODE
NUMBER

10000836
10001228
10001179
10000469
10000748
10000591
10000482
203209
10001339
10001146
221664
10001177
10001068
10001274
6294744
10001147
30576
10000402
10001275
10000588
10000468
10001229
10001178
10001148
10000766
10001271
10001249
10000562
10001157
10001263
203267
10001231
10001375
10001158
10001233
10001243
10001268
10001310
10001248
10001386
10001392
6294994
10000816
10001336
10001464
10001025
10001316
10001232
30582
10001468
10000837
10001469
10000967
10001020
10001145
10001399
10001276
10001470

09-03-2024 / SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

ANGELI Nicolo'

SCALFI Ezio

LONGO Lorenzo
EPULANDI Giovanni
ZANONER Luca
TOSCHI Gabriele
ZOPPE Elia

MIHALY Maximilian
VALLE Stefano
GIRARDI Gabriele
VIDRI Dante Adam
BAGATELLA Teo Quy
BURLON Simone

MONI Alessandro
SEGATO Marco
STEFANI Tommaso
LUZZARDI Ignacio
ZANOL Florio
VASSENA Riccardo Pietro
APOLLO Edoardo Maria
BALDO Alessandro
BERTAGNOLLI Christian
FARINA Samuele
PARASCANDOLO Lorenzo
0SS PAPOT Thomas
DE BORTOLI Mattia
SCHIR Francesco
ANTOLINI Giulio
GUIOTTO Riccardo
SALETTI Francesco
EISENRIEDER Karl
FEDRIZZI Alessandro
CORRENT Lorenzo
ZIGGIOTTO Jacopo
ALBERTI Samuele
FESTI Christian
VENDER Lorenzo
SILVAGNI Matteo
SILVESTRI Axel

RECH Manuel

RIVA Francesco
SGARBOSSA Giovanni
BIANCHI Mattia

VALLE Jacopo
NICOLETTO Alessandro
DEBERTOLIS Leonardo
BARBAGELATA Lorenzo
ZANON Mattia
ESCRICH IRURZUN Lucas Mart
DEVILLE Riccardo
VINCENTI Giacomo
DEVILLE Davide
VALENTINI Elia
GIACOMELLI Federico
CRINI Claudio
GOTTARDI Tommaso
MASSARENTI Matteo
PELLADONI Filippo
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FIS
NAT  POINTS
ITA 8114 ... ..
ITA 8461 .. ..
ITA 8676 ... ...
ITA 8748 ... ..
ITA 8842 ... ..
ITA 8998 .. ..
ITA 9036 ... ...
GER  90.64 .. ...
ITA 9095 .. ..
ITA 9223 ... ..
GBR 9317 .. ...
ITA 9381 ... ..
ITA 9423 ... ..
ITA 9524 ... ..
ITA 9589 .. ..
ITA 9797 .. ...
ARG  98.07 ... ...
ITA 9875 .o ..
ITA 10228 ... ...
ITA 10420 .. ..
ITA 10696 ... ...
ITA 10803 .o ..
ITA 11380 ... ..
ITA 11590 .o o
ITA 11840 ... ...
ITA 11884 ... ...
ITA 11979 .. ..
ITA 12088 ... ...
ITA 12142 ... ..
ITA 12359 .. ...
GER 12833 .. ...
ITA 13436 .. ...
ITA 14077 .. ...
ITA 14320 .. ..
ITA 14485 ... ...
ITA 14881 .. ...
ITA 14884 ... ...
ITA 14992 ... ..
ITA 15022 ... ...
ITA 15329 .o ..
ITA  157.33 .o o
ITA 15816 .. ...
ITA 15940 ... ...
ITA 16058 ... ...
ITA 16863 ..o o
ITA 19054 ... ...
ITA 19123 ... ...
ITA 20660 ... ...
ARG 21266 ... ...
ITA 21652 .o ..
ITA 24025 ... ...
ITA 25069 .o o
ITA 27838 ... ...
ITA 29451 ... ..
ITA
ITA L
ITA
ITA

The Technical Delegate

ANGELI PAOLO (ITA)

#1139
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